ICE HOCKEY 2023
THIRD ROUND

g

CONTINENTAL
CuP

Game No. Home

1 ZEM
2 CAR
3 ZEM
4 ACJ

5 ANG
6 CAR

Guest

ACJ
ANG
ANG
CAR
ACJ

ZEM

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
ZEM:

CAR:
ZEM:

ACJ:

ANG:
CAR:

70.
90.
97.
46.
16.
15.

As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

VITOLS Eriks

PENNY Ryan
BERNHARDS Ricards
KARJALAINEN Antti

di DIO BALSAMO Cedric

CRAWFORD Marcus

Best Players
26.

ACJ:

ANG:
ANG:
CAR:

ACJ:

ZEM:

31.
31.
33.
44,

84.

REP Ozbej
COWLEY Evan
COWLEY Evan
BOWNS Ben
PLANKO David

DIKIS Edgars
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